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          10/30/2025                    Springbrook
Price 47.00          includes cart and range balls included
Par 3's will be played white tees except #17 from green
SE = Senior Tee is White/Green Plays at 5395 yards with rating of 66.2  Slope of  117
RG = Regular Tee is White      Plays at 5869 yards with rating of 68.3  Slope of  122
BK = Back Tee is Blue          Plays at 6462 yards with rating of 70.9  Slope of  130
Handicaps are [Se,Rg,Bk] Please Indicate Tee Box used on your Scorecard

 Tee Group # 01  Front               Tee Group # 02  Front
10/30/2025 10:00 AM                 10/30/2025 10:10 AM
SE-A  Kocabinski, Denni[14/16/20]   SE-A Kohl, Bill       [29/33/36]
RG-A  Krizka, Al       [11/14/17]   RG-A Mershon, Mark    [12/15/19]
RG-A  Serritella, Antho[ 9/12/16]   RG-A Patula, Jim      [ 8/11/14]

 Tee Group # 03  Front               Tee Group # 04  Front
10/30/2025 10:20 AM                 10/30/2025 10:30 AM
SE-A  Gogliotti, Mike  [16/19/23]   RG-A Kennedy K, Kevin [ 8/10/14]
RG-A  Day, Jim         [15/18/22]   RG-A Kossman, Frank   [ 4/ 6/ 9]
SE-A  Doherty, Dennis  [15/18/22]   RG-A Krypel, Joe      [ 4/ 7/10]
SE-A  Nomura, Ken      [19/22/26]   SE-A Ostrowski, Steve [ 7/10/13]

 Tee Group # 05  Front               Tee Group # 06  Front
10/30/2025 10:40 AM                 10/30/2025 10:50 AM
RG-A  Bromagen, Tim    [23/26/31]   SE-A Dailey, Joe      [20/24/28]
RG-A  McHale, Willy    [ 6/ 9/12]   SE-A Kobe, Rich       [23/26/31]
RG-A  Moss, Kevin      [14/17/21]   RG-A Konopacz, Larry  [11/14/18]
                                    RG-A Ernst, Allen     [11/14/18]

 Tee Group # 07  Front               Tee Group # 08  Front
10/30/2025 11:00 AM                 10/30/2025 11:10 AM
SE-A  Fierke, Red      [23/27/31]   SE-A Carlstrom, Arnie [27/31/36]
SE-A  Laukaitis, Ed    [13/16/20]   RG-A Schroeder, Rich  [18/21/25]
RG-A  Lopez, Julian    [11/14/18]   SE-A Younus, Mo       [31/35/36]
SE-A  Nicholson, Jay   [11/14/17]

 Tee Group # 09  Front               Tee Group # 99  Front
10/30/2025 11:20 AM                 10/30/2025 11:10 AM
RG-A  Reiter, Mike     [11/14/17]   RG-A Barry, Patrick   [ 7/10/13]
SE-A  Wallerstadt, Zack[14/17/21]   RG-A Wilson, Tom      [15/18/22]
RG-A  Custardo, Vic    [12/15/18]   RG-A Kennedy B, Bob   [-3/-1/ 2]
SE-A  Radcliffe, Nelson[14/17/21]   RG-A Lee, Scott       [ 4/ 6/ 9]

 Tee Group # 99  Front
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10/30/2025 11:10 AM
SE-A  Plata, Joe       [21/24/29]
SE-A  Molitor, Wayne   [31/35/36]
SE-A  Delise, Mike     [18/21/26]
SE-A  Hadac, Ron       [15/18/22]
RG-A  Dougan, Kerry    [ 4/ 6/ 9]
RG-A  Hadley, Jeff     [ 9/11/15]
RG-A  Kempa, Larry     [15/18/22]
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